Race CBYRA # 413

2017 Cape Charles Cup

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, August 21, 2017 9:21:59 AM EDT

(Entries=84) Multihull - PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N(1HS) - PHRF N(2HS) - Schooner - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - Cruising - PHRF
Division: Multihull (7 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 V 48 PRESTO Dazey, Joe 0.731 3 12:26:32.0 00:36:43.6 01:39:48.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 48 ENTOURAGE Carver, Benjamin 0.963 1 11:55:00.0 00:03:53.1 01:41:06.9 00:01:18.5 2.0
3 131 ORGAZMATRON Colwell, Josh 1.003 2 12:00:10.0 -00:00:19.8 01:50:29.8 00:10:41.5 3.0
4 MC 30 POPOKI KAIL Vinson, Ken 0.796 4 12:59:07.0 00:34:30.0 02:14:37.0 00:34:48.7 4.0
5 Lprd 40 SHANGRI-LA Pattenaude, Jerry 0.798 5 13:12:42.0 00:36:54.3 02:25:47.7 00:45:59.3 5.0
6 LG 42 DENEB STAR Delfaus, Jose 0.817 6 13:18:44.0 00:34:32.3 02:34:11.7 00:54:23.4 6.0
DNC 60625 ARIELLA Lannik, David 0.837 DNC No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNC 8.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 51171 WAIRERE Hunter, Peter 112884 30 1 12:37:46.0 00:04:09.0 01:28:37.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 USA 99 SITELLA Hill, Ian 202918 21 2 12:39:52.0 00:02:54.3 01:31:57.7 00:03:20.7 2.0
USA DANGER . . .c5. 1. 34 .05 -
3 399 PAWS Ford/Biondi 203159 99 3 12:52:55.0 00:13:41.7 01:34:13.3 00:05:36.3 3.0
4 ggﬁ SPECIAL K Deloatch, Don 90 4 12:53:38.0 00:12:27.0 01:36:11.0 00:07:34.0 4.0
5 3113  MYRAGE gf]rr‘iaslt‘ir:r'fffe" 9% 5  12:54:45.0 00:13:16.8 01:36:28.2 00:07:51.2 5.0
6 52539 SOLSTICE Bordeaux, Jim 96 6 12:56:42.0 00:13:16.8 01:38:25.2 00:09:48.2 6.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 235 BLEW-] Ritger, Ben 2013156 141 2 12:58:55.0 00:19:30.3 01:39:24.7 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 5225 ELIXIR French, Chris 117 1 12:58:36.0 00:16:11.1 01:42:24.9 00:03:00.2 2.0
3 92 BLUE GHOST Sorensen, Guy 138 4 13:02:19.0 00:19:05.4 01:43:13.6 00:03:48.9 3.0
4 31222 BAD HABIT Archer, Bob 138 5 13:03:18.0 00:19:05.4 01:44:12.6 00:04:47.9 4.0
5 87228 EE?SOCK FULL'O Boone/Patterson 123 3 13:01:19.0 00:17:00.9 01:44:18.1 00:04:53.4 5.0
6 3230 BLACKwIDOW ~ Copeland, Gade, 111386 150 6  13:14:35.0 00:20:45.0 01:53:50.0 00:14:25.3 6.0
7 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Brannon, Mike 141 7 13:25:50.0 00:19:30.3 02:06:19.7 00:26:55.0 7.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF C (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben 112720 162 1 13:01:36.0 00:22:24.6 01:44:11.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 13190 SKYMARK Dull, Tim 189 2 13:07:59.0 00:26:08.7 01:46:50.3 00:02:38.9 2.0
3 93657 DIXIE DIVA Haracivet, John 202817 168 3 13:08:08.0 00:23:14.4 01:49:53.6 00:05:42.2 3.0
4 4431 WINE DOWN Etherington, Tim 174 4 13:26:43.0 00:24:04.2 02:07:38.8 00:23:27.4 4.0
DNC 61052 OH SHEET Duncan, Robert 189 DNC No Time 00:26:08.7 No Time No Time DNC 6.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30



Division: PHRF N(1HS) (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind
1 266 FOLLY Miller, Douglas 234 2 13:10:37.0 00:32:22.2 01:53:14.8 00:00:00.0
2 25352 PEGASUS Howell, Bob 87 1 13:02:07.0 00:12:02.1 02:05:04.9 00:11:50.1
3 21607 BASERUNNER Baun, Larry 153 3 13:11:49.0 00:21:09.9 02:05:39.1 00:12:24.3
4 S 38 WIND RUSH II  Butkus, Steve 153 5 13:16:20.0 00:21:09.9 02:10:10.1 00:16:55.3
5 9805 KALEIDOSCOPE Whately, Chris 203163 189 6 13:21:58.0 00:26:08.7 02:10:49.3 00:17:34.5
6 43142 FLYING FOX Fox, Dan 138 4 13:15:57.0 00:19:05.4 02:11:51.6 00:18:36.8
DNC 93653 PLOVER Doherty, Peter 202799 174 DNC No Time 00:24:04.2 No Time No Time
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF N(2HS) (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind
1 23528 PUFF CARD Boatwright, Walter 153 1 13:11:16.0 00:21:09.9 02:00:06.1 00:00:00.0
93475 RESTLESS Thompson, Jay 168 2 13:15:44.0 00:23:14.4 02:02:29.6 00:02:23.5
3 53593 RECOVERY Edwards, John 200971 210 3 13:25:26.0 00:29:03.0 02:06:23.0 00:06:16.9
4 41374 SEEKER Johnson, Alan 202836 165 4 13:27:42.0 00:22:49.5 02:14:52.5 00:14:46.4
DNC 4811 BOBINSKI Hausmann, Bob 195 DNC No Time 00:26:58.5 No Time No Time
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: Schooner (1 boats) (top)
Finish Finish
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Adjustments Pts
1 23510 VIRGINIA 1 13:04:28.0 1.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: _Cruising A (15 boats) (top)
Finish  Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind
1 h 35 .5 BLACK DOG Beaudry, Jim 135 1 12:59:15.0 00:18:40.5 02:05:34.5 00:00:00.0
2 h 37 .5 OLD CROW Nielsen, Scott 132 2 13:03:55.0 00:18:15.6 02:10:39.4 00:05:04.9
3 60791 FLIGHT RISK Brinsfield, Eric 114 3 13:07:42.0 00:15:46.2 02:16:55.8 00:11:21.3
4 60787 SILENT OPTION  Hellman, Bill 102 4 13:08:43.0 00:14:06.6 02:19:36.4 00:14:01.9
5 93434 TROUBLE Atkinson/Moore 102 5 13:11:02.0 00:14:06.6 02:21:55.4 00:16:20.9
6 928 MAKAIRA Parolari, Wally 105 6 13:13:56.0 00:14:31.5 02:24:24.5 00:18:50.0
7 h 356 ARTEMIS Gordon, Paul 141 7 13:22:56.0 00:19:30.3 02:28:25.7 00:22:51.2
8 arrow  BREVIS Gifford, Sherman 138 8 13:24:06.0 00:19:05.4 02:30:00.6 00:24:26.1
DNF 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Smith, Woody 141 DNF No Time  00:19:30.3 No Time No Time
DNF E 36 ? SAILS PENDING Burton, Jim 129 DNF No Time 00:17:50.7 No Time No Time
DNF 296 DIVERSION Flaherty, Mark 126 DNF No Time 00:17:25.8 No Time No Time
DNC h41 COURAGEOUS Price, Alan 138 DNC No Time 00:19:05.4 No Time No Time
DNC 44 CORIOLIS Spittler, Andy 126 DNC No Time 00:17:25.8 No Time No Time
DNC 31403 WIND DANCER Clifford, Paul 120 DNC No Time 00:16:36.0 No Time No Time
DNC B 49 SECOND STAR Coyle, Brian 108 DNC No Time 00:14:56.4 No Time No Time
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: _Cruising B (16 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind
1 1199 EVENING STAR Engel, Bob 177 3 13:01:41.0 00:24:29.1 02:12:11.9 00:00:00.0
2 1129 TEMPO Romero, 165 2 13:00:41.0 00:22:49.5 02:12:51.5 00:00:39.6
Jonathan
3 198 SECOND WIND Snyder, Tim 174 5 13:05:34.0 00:24:04.2 02:16:29.8 00:04:17.9
4 451 SPECIAL K V2.0 Brazzi, Al 162 4 13:05:21.0 00:22:24.6 02:17:56.4 00:05:44.5
5 83328 BAY DREAMER Purman, Steven 177 8 13:14:24.0 00:24:29.1 02:24:54.9 00:12:43.0
6 40 SHINOLA Deaver, Ned 168 7 13:13:57.0 00:23:14.4 02:25:42.6 00:13:30.7
7 73041 KNOT RIGHT Newton, Gary 144 6 13:10:42.0 00:19:55.2 02:25:46.8 00:13:34.9
8 75254 INSPIRATION Peterman, Len 156 9 13:16:12.0 00:21:34.8 02:29:37.2 00:17:25.3
9 409 TURBO'S TUB TOO Riley, M.D. 159 10 13:17:23.0 00:21:59.7 02:30:23.3 00:18:11.4
10 109 KNEE DEEP Wilbar, Dave 177 11 13:23:09.0 00:24:29.1 02:33:39.9 00:21:28.0

DNC

DNC

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Adjustments

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0



Pos
11T

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Sail
63274

806

h 340

53540
60246

137

Boat
KLIMAX

RED FROG

PIRATE'S
PASSION III

LE TRESOR
NIGHT GALLERY

DREAMTIME

Skipper
Baker, Booty

Goodman,
Randy

Bailey, Walt

DeSteph, Donna
Smith, Michael

Borberg, Jim and
Bev

Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)

Pos

==
PBwowo N o o hwN e

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
31.1
183
1710
6262

381
271
42019

83
93015
117
93131
712
659

M 32

3

Boat

SANUK

COEUR D' ALENE
LUNA BLU

COOL CHANGE

BADA BING
BREEZIN' UP
SUMMER WIND

VALEDOR
A-LURE

NEVER GIVE UP
ARETE
TRILOGY
EXCALIBER III
SA WAT DEE

CONTENTED
TURTLE

Skipper
Petersen, Daniel
Giffin, Hank
Midgette, Keith
Judge, Bill
Edwards,
Thomas

Northington, Bill

Hunsberger,
Jason

Barclift, Mike
Welp, Ed
Carroll, Rick
Weisert, Roy
Leidy, Doug
Forrest, Bill
Walsh, Joyce

Broome, Jesse

Finish

CBYRA Rating Order
150 1

180 DNC

165 DNC

165 DNC

159 DNC

147 DNC

Finish

CBYRA Rating Order

195
189
192
204

195
198
222

228
192
198
222
240
201
195

183

==
T8NV © 0 A TWREN

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 20, 2017 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Fleet: Cruising (46 boats) (top)

Pos

=
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N
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Sail
h
35.5

h
37 .5

1199
1129

198
60791
451
31.1
183
60787
1710
93434
6262

381

271
928
83328
40
73041

42019

83

h 356
93015
75254
arrow

Boat

BLACK DOG

OLD CROW
EVENING STAR
TEMPO

SECOND WIND
FLIGHT RISK
SPECIAL K V2.0
SANUK

COEUR D' ALENE

SILENT OPTION
LUNA BLU
TROUBLE

COOL CHANGE

BADA BING

BREEZIN' UP
MAKAIRA

BAY DREAMER
SHINOLA
KNOT RIGHT

SUMMER WIND

VALEDOR
ARTEMIS
A-LURE
INSPIRATION
BREVIS

Skipper

Beaudry, Jim

Nielsen, Scott

Engel, Bob

Romero,
Jonathan

Snyder, Tim
Brinsfield, Eric
Brazzi, Al
Petersen, Daniel
Giffin, Hank
Hellman, Bill
Midgette, Keith
Atkinson/Moore
Judge, Bill
Edwards,
Thomas

Northington, Bill
Parolari, Wally
Purman, Steven
Deaver, Ned
Newton, Gary

Hunsberger,
Jason

Barclift, Mike
Gordon, Paul
Welp, Ed
Peterman, Len
Gifford, Sherman

Finish

CBYRA Rating Order

135

132
177
165

174
114
162
195
189
102
192
102
204

195

198
105
177
168
144

222

228
141
192
156
138

1

2

11

10
14
13

16

21
20
22

19
17
12

26

28
15
25
23
18

Finish
Time
13:00:21.0

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Finish
Time
13:00:57.0
13:00:45.0
13:03:22.0
13:05:56.0

13:04:52.0

13:06:06.0

13:11:39.0

13:14:
13:10:14.0
13:15:30.0
13:19:09.0
No Time
No Time
No Time

30.0

No Time

Finish
Time

12:59:15.0

13:03:55.0

13:01:41.0

13:00:41.0

13:05:34.0
13:07:42.0
13:05:21.0
13:00:57.0
13:00:45.0
13:08:43.0
13:03:22.0
13:11:02.0
13:05:56.0

13:04:52.0

13:06:06.0
13:13:56.0
13:14:24.0
13:13:57.0
13:10:42.0

13:11:39.0

13:14:
13:22:
13:10:14.0
13:16:12.0
13:24:06.0

30.0
56.0

Time
Allowance
00:20:45.0

00:24:54.0

00:22:49.5

00:22:49.5
00:21:59.7

00:20:20.1

Time
Allowance
00:26:58.5
00:26:08.7
00:26:33.6
00:28:13.2

00:26:58.5

00:27:23.4
00:30:42.6

00:31:32.4
00:26:33.6
00:27:23.4
00:30:42.6
00:33:12.0
00:27:48.3
00:26:58.5

00:25:18.9

Time
Allowance

00:18:40.5

00:18:15.6
00:24:29.1
00:22:49.5

00:24:04.2
00:15:46.2
00:22:24.6
00:26:58.5
00:26:08.7
00:14:06.6
00:26:33.6
00:14:06.6
00:28:13.2

00:26:58.5

00:27:23.4
00:14:31.5
00:24:29.1
00:23:14.4
00:19:55.2

00:30:42.6

00:31:32.4
00:19:30.3
00:26:33.6
00:21:34.8

00:19:05.4

Corrected
Time
02:14:36.0

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
02:18:58.5
02:19:36.3
02:21:48.4
02:22:42.8

02:22:53.5
02:23:42.6
02:25:56.4

02:27:57.6
02:28:40.4
02:33:06.6
02:33:26.4
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

02:05:34.5

02:10:39.4

02:12:11.9

02:12:51.5

02:16:
02:16:
02:17:
02:18:
02:19:36.3
02:19:36.4
02:21:48.4
02:21:55.4
02:22:42.8

02:22:

29.8
55.8
56.4
58.5

53.5

02:23:42.6
02:24:24.5
02:24:54.9
02:25:42.6
02:25:46.8

02:25:56.4

02:27:57.6
02:28:25.7
02:28:40.4
02:29:37.2
02:30:00.6

Time
Behind
00:02:24.1

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:00:37.8
00:02:49.9
00:03:44.3

00:03:55.0
00:04:44.1
00:06:57.9

00:08:59.1
00:09:41.9
00:14:08.1
00:14:27.9
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:05:04.9
00:06:37.4
00:07:17.0

00:10:55.3
00:11:21.3
00:12:21.9
00:13:24.0
00:14:01.8
00:14:01.9
00:16:13.9
00:16:20.9
00:17:08.3

00:17:19.0

00:18:08.1
00:18:50.0
00:19:20.4
00:20:08.1
00:20:12.3

00:20:21.9

00:22:23.1
00:22:51.2
00:23:05.9
00:24:02.7
00:24:26.1

Adjustments
RET

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

Pts
17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T
17.0T

17.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T

16.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0

15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0



Pos
26

27

28

29
30T
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Fleet:

Pos

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
DNC
DNC
DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Sail Boat

409 TURBO'S TUB
TOO

117 NEVER GIVE UP

93131 ARETE

109 KNEE DEEP

63274 KLIMAX

31713 INCONSEAVABLE

E 36 ? SAILS PENDING

296 DIVERSION

712 TRILOGY

659 EXCALIBER III

M 32 SA WAT DEE

3 CONTENTED
TURTLE

806 RED FROG
PIRATE'S

h 340 passIoN 11

53540 LE TRESOR

60246 NIGHT GALLERY

137 DREAMTIME

h41  COURAGEOUS

44 CORIOLIS

31403 WIND DANCER

B 49 SECOND STAR

PHREF (30 boats) (top)

Sail
51171

USA
99

USA
399

USA
562

3113

52539
235
5225
92
15477
31222

87228

13190
93657
266

3230

23528

93475
25352
21607
93295
53593
4431
S 38
9805
43142
41374
4811
61052
93653

Boat
WAIRERE

SITELLA

DANGER PAWS

SPECIAL K

MYRAGE

SOLSTICE
BLEW-]
ELIXIR

BLUE GHOST
CALLINECTES
BAD HABIT

SCHOCK FULL
'O NUTS

SKYMARK
DIXIE DIVA
FOLLY

BLACK WIDOW

PUFF CARD

RESTLESS
PEGASUS
BASERUNNER
VIRGINIA LEE
RECOVERY
WINE DOWN
WIND RUSH II
KALEIDOSCOPE
FLYING FOX
SEEKER
BOBINSKI

OH SHEET
PLOVER

Skipper
Riley, M.D.

Carroll, Rick
Weisert, Roy
Wilbar, Dave
Baker, Booty
Smith, Woody
Burton, Jim
Flaherty, Mark
Leidy, Doug
Forrest, Bill
Walsh, Joyce

Broome, Jesse

Goodman, Randy

Bailey, Walt

DeSteph, Donna
Smith, Michael

Borberg, Jim and

Bev

Price, Alan
Spittler, Andy
Clifford, Paul
Coyle, Brian

Skipper
Hunter, Peter

Hill, Ian
Ford/Biondi

Deloatch, Don

Schaumloffel,
Christian

Bordeaux, Jim
Ritger, Ben
French, Chris
Sorensen, Guy
Cuker, Ben
Archer, Bob

Boone/Patterson

Dull, Tim
Haracivet, John
Miller, Douglas

Copeland, Gade,
Girardin

Boatwright,
Walter

Thompson, Jay
Howell, Bob
Baun, Larry
Brannon, Mike
Edwards, John
Etherington, Tim
Butkus, Steve
Whately, Chris
Fox, Dan
Johnson, Alan
Hausmann, Bob
Duncan, Robert
Doherty, Peter

Principal Race Officer: Scott AlImond

CBYRA

CBYRA
112884

202918

203159

2013156

112720

202817

111386

200971

203163

202836

202799

Finish
Rating Order

Finish
Time
13:17:23.0

13:15:30.0
13:19:09.0

Time
Allowance
00:21:59.7

00:
00:

27:23.4
30:42.6

Corrected
Time
02:30:23.3

02:33:06.6
02:33:26.4

159 24
198 29
222 30
177 27
150 5
141 DNF
129 DNF
126 DNF
240 DNC
201 DNC
195 DNC
183 DNC
180 DNC
165 DNC
165 DNC
159 DNC
147 DNC
138 DNC
126 DNC
120 DNC
108 DNC
Finish
Rating Order
30 1
21 2
99 3
90 4
96 5
96 6
141 8
117 7
138 10
162 12
138 11
123 9
189 13
168 14
234 18
150 15
153 17
168 19
87 16
153 21
141 20
210 25
174 24
153 23
189 26
138 22
165 27
195 DNC
189 DNC
174 DNC

13:23:09.0

13:00:21.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Finish
Time

12:37:46.0

12:39:52.0

12:

12:

12:

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:

13:

13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

52:

53:

54:

56:
58:
58:
02:

01

03:
01:

07:
08:
10:

14:

11:
15:

02
11
25
25
26
16
21
15
27

55.0

38.0

45.0

42.0
55.0
36.0
19.0
:36.0
18.0

19.0

59.0
08.0
37.0

35.0

16.0

44.0
:07.0
:49.0
:50.0
:26.0
:43.0
:20.0
:58.0
:57.0
:42.0

No Time
No Time
No Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

24:
20:
19:
17:
17:
33:
27:
26:

25:
24:
22:

22:
:59.7

21

20:

19:
17:
16:
14:

29.1
45.0
30.3
50.7
25.8
12.0
48.3
58.5

18.9
54.0
49.5
49.5

20.1

05.4
25.8
36.0
56.4

Time

Allowance

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
02:

13:

12:

13:

13:
19:
16:
19:
22:
19:
17:

26:
23:
32:

20:

21

23:
12:
:09.9
19:
29:
24:

21

21

24

09.0
54.3

41.7

27.0

16.8

16.8
30.3
11.1
05.4
24.6
05.4

00.9

08.7
14.4
22.2

45.0

:09.9

14.4
02.1

30.3
03.0
04.2

:09.9
26:
19:
22:
26:
26:

08.7
05.4
49.5
58.5
08.7

:04.2

02:33:39.9
02:14:36.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Corrected

Time

01:28:37.0

01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01

01

02:

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

:31:

:34:

:36:

:36:
:38:
:39:
142:
143:
144:
144:
144:
146:
149:
:53:

:53:

00:

:02:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:23.0
:07:38.8
:10:

57.7

13.3

11.0

28.2

25.2
24.7
24.9
13.6
11.4
12.6

18.1

50.3
53.6
14.8

50.0

06.1

29.6
04.9
39.1
19.7

10.1

02:10:49.3
02:11:51.6
02:14:52.5
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
00:24:48.8

00:27:32.1
00:27:51.9
00:28:05.4
00:09:01.5
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:03:20.7

00:05:36.3

00:07:34.0

00:07:51.2

00:09:48.2
00:10:47.7
00:13:47.9
00:14:36.6
00:15:34.4
00:15:35.6

00:

00:
00:
00:

15:41.1

18:13.3
21:16.6
24:37.8

00:25:13.0

00:31:29.1

00:33:52.6
00:36:27.9
00:37:02.1
00:37:42.7
00:37:46.0
00:39:01.8
00:41:33.1
00:42:12.3
00:43:14.6
00:46:15.5

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

RET
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC

Pts
26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T

47.0T
47.0T
47.0T

47.0T
47.0T

47.0T

47.0T
47.0T
47.0T
47.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
31.0T
31.0T
31.0T



